

NDPS Case No.:- 183/2025.

Order No.:- 11 Dated:- 05.02.2026.

1 accused person, namely, Jahidul Islam is physically produced from J./C.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

Final Report is yet to reach the record.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 19.02.2026 for production and submission of Final Report.

Addl, Dist & Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
CUM
Judge, Special Court, Under NDPS Act
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(J.O. Code:- WB 01303)